2/12/2026

KINGO

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
KINGO

KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
5
8

oo~ WN

N -

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$180.50

$180.50
$3.00
$30.00
$14.00
$10.00
$27.00

$84.00
$8.00
$300.00
$40.00

$348.00
$144.25
$5.00

$149.25

$766.75

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$58.00

$58.00
$0.00
$25.50
$1.50
$1.00
$3.00

$31.00

$0.00
$52.00

$4.00

$56.00
$136.20
$0.50

$136.70

$281.70

RN

Hald
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$122.50

$122.50
$3.00
$4.50
$12.50
$9.00
$24.00

$53.00
$8.00
$248.00
$36.00

$292.00
$8.05
$4.50

$12.55

$485.05

Per centOfSales

0.33
0.26
0.07

0.65
23.54

2354
0.39
391
1.83
1.30
3.52

10.96
1.04
39.13
522

45.39
18.81
0.65

19.47

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.74

0.50
0.53
0.58

0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.23

0.00
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.03

0.01
0.21
0.03

0.11
0.00

0.68



