

Spot Action Repor RN

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	KINGO	4	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.33	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.26	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.07	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.65		
	PENNY	8	\$180.50	\$58.00	\$122.50	23.54	1.00	0.23
PENNY	Totals:		\$180.50	\$58.00	\$122.50	23.54		
	Regular	2	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	0.39	0.78	0.00
	Regular	3	\$30.00	\$25.50	\$4.50	3.91	0.76	0.03
	Regular	4	\$14.00	\$1.50	\$12.50	1.83	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	1.30	0.73	0.01
	Regular	8	\$27.00	\$3.00	\$24.00	3.52	0.74	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$84.00	\$31.00	\$53.00	10.96		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	1.04	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$300.00	\$52.00	\$248.00	39.13	0.53	0.21
	SPOTLITE	3	\$40.00	\$4.00	\$36.00	5.22	0.58	0.03
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$348.00	\$56.00	\$292.00	45.39		
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$144.25	\$136.20	\$8.05	18.81	0.58	0.11
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$5.00	\$0.50	\$4.50	0.65	0.56	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$149.25	\$136.70	\$12.55	19.47		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$766.75	\$281.70	\$485.05	100.00		0.68